
Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level

Fri 02 May 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/BTEC BTT03 Influences On Global T&t BTEC

Thur 08 May

Fri 9 May 9:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C670U10-1 Film Studies Paper 1 US Film GCSE/9FC

Mon 12 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE/9FC

13:30 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

13:30 1:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC

13:30 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA

13:30 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA

Wed 14 May 9:00 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:15 OCR R184/01 Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper CNAT

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator (H) Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator (F) Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 9:00 1:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A, Option B (Germany Democracy and Dictatorship 1890-

1945)

GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B, Option B (Conflict and Tension: The Interwar Years) GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C670U20-1 Film Studies (Eduqas) Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA

Tues 20 May 9:00 2:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 13:30 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C120U90-1 RS Route B Comp 2 Applied Catholic GCSE/9FC

Thur 22 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA

Fri 23 May 9:00 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

May Half Term
Mon 02 Jun

9:00 Odessa?? Russian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian GCSE/9FC

9:00 Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian  Tier GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator (H) Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U60-1 RS Component 3 Judaism GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator (F) Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:15 OCR R032/01 Principles of care in health and social care settings:Written Paper CNAT

Thu 05 Jun 9:00 1:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A: Option AA (Britain: Health and the People c.1000-

Present Day)

GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:00 AQA 8145/2B/BC History 2B: Option BC (Elizabethan England c.1568-1603) GCSE/9FC

Fri 06 Jun 9:00 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

1:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:30 OCR R093/01 Creative iMedia in the media industry:Written Paper CNAT

1:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA

1:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA

9:00 0:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

9:00 0:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

9:00 0:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator (H) Paper 3 GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator (F) Paper 3 GCSE/9FC

Thur 12 Jun 9:00 1:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA

9:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:15 WJEC/GCSE C660QS Music Comp 3 Appraising GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA

9:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA

Tues 17 Jun 1:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 13:30 1:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written GCSE/9FC

1:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 18 Jun

Thur 19 Jun 13:30 1:30 WJEC/GCSE 5789UB Retail Business Unit 1 Paper New GCSE/Voc

Fri 20 June

CLASH 1: PE Paper 1 will be sat immediatelty after the Film Studies exam

CLASH 2: H&Sc exam will be sat immediately after the RE exam

CLASH 3:  iMedia exam will be sat immediately afer the PE exam

Tue 10 Jun (Classroom 

based exam)

9:00 1:30 WJEC/GCSE C120U80-1 RS Route B Comp 1 Found. Catholic GCSE/9FC

Summer 2025 GCSE Exams
AM PM

Thur 15 May

Tue 13 May

Mon 19 May

Wed 04 Jun

Mon 9 Jun

Fri 13 Jun

Mon 16 Jun

Wed 11 Jun

Tue 03 Jun (Classroom 

based exam)


